Servo
Systems
Industrial Devices Corporation
707-789-1000 • 800-747-0064 • E-mail: info@idcmotion.comH-48
Br
us
hl
e

BN32 191 [1.35] 560 [3.96] 61 [3700] N/A H-52
Motor Models Description      Options        Description
How To Order
Overview
Brushless
Servo Motors
BN Series Features
• 23 and 34 frame brushless servo motors
• True NEMA dimensions (including motor shafts)
• Smooth operation/low cogging
• 12-ft jacketed cables included
Motor Models Description
To confirm your selection,
review the checklist on page H-6.
-B 24 VDC motor brake
-C25 25-foot cable
-C50 50-foot cable
-C100 100-foot cable
B12 B12 motor w/ 12-ft quick-disconnect cable
B23 B23 motor w/ 12-ft quick-disconnect cable
B23H B23H motor w/ 12-ft quick-disconnect cable
B32 B32 motor w/ 12-ft quick-disconnect cable
B33 B33 motor w/ 12-ft quick-disconnect cable
B40 B40 motor w/ 12-ft quick-disconnect cable
B41 B41 motor w/ 12-ft quick-disconnect cable
B42 B42 motor w/ 12-ft quick-disconnect cable
BN21 BN21 motor with 12-foot jacketed cable
BN23 BN23 motor with 12-foot jacketed cable
BN31 BN31 motor with 12-foot jacketed cable
BN32 BN32 motor with 12-foot jacketed cable
Note: Currently, no options are
available for the BN motors.
Servo
Systems
Industrial Devices Corporation
707-789-1000 • http://www.idcmotion.com • 24 hour info by fax 916-431-6548 H-53
Brushle
ss Se
rvo
 Syste
m
s
 Performance
• For operation over 6000 rpm,
consult IDC Applications
Engineering.
• Performance using B8000 Series
controls
• IDC recommends at least a 10%
torque safety margin, and taking
winding tolerances into account
when applying servo motors.
• See How to Order on page H-48.
• Brake option adds 1.0 in [25 mm]
to motor length.
System Ratings with B8000 Controls
Torque
Continuous Stall Torque oz-in [N-m] 24 [0.169]
Peak oz-in [N-m] 63 [0.445]
Peak Shaft Power
@ 115 VAC HP [W] 0.42 [313]
Torque Sensitivity
K